500W Power Supply - LEDJ405
750W Power Supply - LEDJ427
1000W Power Supply - LEDJ428
1500W Power Supply - LEDJ429
White Remote Control Pack - LEDJ406
White 2ft x 2ft Dance Floor Panel
(4 sided) - LEDJ400
White 2ft x 2ft Dance Floor Panel

www.prolight.co.uk Starlit Dance Floor  User Manual 4
Component Cross Reference Chart
Order code Description
LEDJ400 White 2ft x 2ft Dance Floor Panel (4 sided) (White LED Version)
LEDJ400A White 2ft x 2ft Dance Floor Panel (3 sided) (White LED Version)
LEDJ401 White 2ft x 4ft Dance Floor Panel (White LED Version)
LEDJ420 Black 2ft x 2ft Dance Floor Panel (4 sided) (White LED Version)
LEDJ420A Black 2ft x 2ft Dance Floor Panel (3 sided) (White LED Version)
LEDJ421 Black 2ft x 4ft Dance Floor Panel (White LED Version)
LEDJ431 White 2ft x 2ft Dance Floor Panel (4 sided) (RGB LED Version)
LEDJ432 White 2ft x 2ft Dance Floor Panel (3 sided) (RGB LED Version)
LEDJ433 White 2ft x 4ft Dance Floor Panel (RGB LED Version)
LEDJ434 Black 2ft x 2ft Dance Floor Panel (4 sided) (RGB LED Version)
LEDJ435 Black 2ft x 2ft Dance Floor Panel (3 sided) (RGB LED Version)
LEDJ436 Black 2ft x 4ft Dance Floor Panel (RGB LED Version)
LEDJ405 500W Power Supply
LEDJ427 750W Power Supply
LEDJ428 1000W Power Supply
LEDJ429 1500W Power Supply
LEDJ402 4ft Edge Trim
LEDJ402A 4ft Edge Trim with cable
LEDJ403 2ft Edge Trim
LEDJ404 Corner Edge Trims (2 x L, 2 x R)
LEDJ406 Remote Control Pack (White Starlit Dancefloors)
LEDJ437 Remote Control Pack (RGB Starlit Dancefloors)
www.prolight.co.uk Starlit Dance Floor  User Manual 5
4ft 2ft
2ft
2